You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
STC6NF30V : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
STC6NF30V Details PDF
STC6NF30V
Manufacturer Part Number: STC6NF30V
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: MOSFET 2N-CH 30V 6A 8-TSSOP
Datasheets: STC6NF30V.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2478 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number STC6NF30V
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description MOSFET 2N-CH 30V 6A 8-TSSOP
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - FETs,
MOSFETs - ArraysPart Status 2478 pcs Stock
Series STripFET™ II
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Power - Max 1.5W
Package / Case 8-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Supplier Device Package 8-TSSOP
FET Type 2 N-Channel (Dual)
FET Feature Logic Level Gate
Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss) 30V
Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @ 25°C 6A
Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs 25 mOhm @ 3A, 4.5V
Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id 600mV @ 250µA
Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs 9nC @ 2.5V
Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds 800pF @ 25V
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
STC682D
SELMAC
STC682D SELMAC
STC706ESA
STC
STC808
STC
STC808 STC
STC708TESA
STC
STC SOP8
STC6614
Stanson
STC6614 Stanson
STC6604ST6RG
STANSON
STC6604ST6RG STANSON
STC6NF30V TSSOP8
STM
STC6NF30V TSSOP8 STM
STC6801
STANSON
STC6801 STANSON
STC3MA06-T1 STC3MB10-T1 STC3MD20-T1 STC3ME30-T1 STC401L-AT
STC4054GR STC4073F STC4073Q STC4081G STC4250F
STC4350F STC4516S8RG STC4539S8RG STC4567S8RG STC4606S8RG
STC5344SF STC5551FB STC5DNF30V STC5NF20V STC5NF30V
STC5NF30V. STC62WV1024-55I-STSOP STC6601ST6RG STC6602ST6RG STC6604ST6RG
STC708SESA STC809JEUR-T STC809LEUR-T STC809MEUR-T STC809REUR-T
STC809SEUR-T STC809TEUR-T STC810JEUR-T STC810LEUR-T STC810MEUR-T
STC810REUR-T STC810TEUR-T STC811MEUS-T STC811REUS-T STC811SEUS-T
STC811TEUS-T STC812LEUS-T STC812TEUS-T STC813LESA STC89C516RD+40C-PQFP44
STC89C52RC-40C-PLCC44 STC89C52RC-40C-PQFP44 STC89C52RC-40I-PDIP STC89C52RC-40I-PDIP40 STC89C52RC-40I-PLCC